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EstForgnNBR Establishment Name

Agroindustrial Arica S.A.

Sopraval SPA (formerly Sopraval S.A.)
Hook Chile S.A. (Cold Storage)

Multifrigo Casablanca Spa (Cold Storage)

111
509
545
546
547
602
606
608
617
623
1015
1026
1053
1201
1205
1210
1307
1318
1319
1333
13148

Addition of a New Cold Storage Facility

United States Department of Agriculture

Friomors.A

Faenadora Lo Miranda Ltda.

Procesadora de Alimetos Del Sur Limitada
Faenadora San Vicente Ltda.

Faenadora Las Pataguas, Comercial Maxagro S.A.
Precisa Frozen Storage & Services Ltda. (Cold Storage)
Matadero Frigorifico del Sur S.A.

Frigorifico de Osorno S.A.

Hook Chile S.A. (Cold Storage)

Frigorifico Simunovic S.A.

Soc. Com. Jose Marin Antonin y Cia. Ltda.
Frigorifico Patagonia S.A.

Agroindustrial el Paico Ltda.

Goldenfrost S.A. (Cold Storage)

Americold Chile S.A. (formerly Frigorifico Andino S.A.) (Cold Storage)

Friofort S.A. (Cold Storage)
Marfrig Chile S.A. (Cold Storage)
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Date Listed
09/13/2017
08/08/2009
08/23/2017
10/20/2020
08/07/2023
08/08/2009
12//21/2005
08/08/2009
10/23/2008
01/30/2013
11/21/2002
12/15/2009
10/04/2023
11/19/2012
05/19/2014
07/11/2016
08/08/2009
09/26/2008
09/25/2008
02/25/2008
11/10/2020

Date Delisted

Date Relisted
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